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IVESTER ALICE PAMELA SAVANNAH/IVESTER CHARLTON
437 SE BEAR RUN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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2024HX Base Yr

437 SE BEAR RUN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,477 110.5440 123.81 306,677 1979 1979 5 0 0 35.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2024 Heated Area: 2046

BAS 2,046 100 2,046 151,989

FGR 480 55 264 19,612

FOP 238 30 71 5,275

FSP 240 40 96 7,132

3,004 2,477 184,006

BAS= W30 FSP= N6 W20 S12 E20N6$ S6 W20 N6 W24 FGR=  W20 S24
E20 N24$ S24 E10 S4 E13 S4E8 FOP= S10 E22 N10 W8 N3 W6 S3 W8$
E8 N3 E6 S3 E16 N4 E13 N28$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,400

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

4,100

1 0100 C SFR 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 12,650


